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100m, MAN, U20M, U18M 04.07.2024 / 19:15
Zeitlauf 1 von 5 Wind: +0.1m/s
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 205 Merx Jozef Anton 2000 GER LC Turicum 11.31
2 8 Akeret Aron 2005 SUI LAR Satus Oberentfelden 11.78 (.780) PB
3 126 Hitz Xavier 1992 SUI LV Wettingen-Baden 12.48
4 239 Pretali Stefan 1997 SUI LV Wettingen-Baden 12.62
5 344 Zillig Peter 1970 SUI LC Basel 12.71
6 332 Woodburn Christopher 1988 GBR Grossbritannien 13.41

100m, MAN, U20M, U18M 04.07.2024 / 19:17
Zeitlauf 2 von 5 Wind: +0.1m/s
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 163 Konaté Tea Jean-Norbert 2005 CIV CA Moutier 11.10 (.100) =PB
2 33 Bommer Samuel 2003 SUI LC Therwil 11.23
3 347 Baumann Andreas 1979 SUI LC Zürich 11.63
4 43 Burckhardt Maximilian 2007 SUI LAC TV Unterstrass 11.85
5 290 Stoffel Noël 2008 SUI Fun and Run Thun 12.43
6 199 Meier Albert 1953 SUI LV Wettingen-Baden 15.51

100m, MAN, U20M, U18M 04.07.2024 / 19:19
Zeitlauf 3 von 5 Wind: +1.6m/s
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 82 Fehr Dominic 1998 SUI LC Schaffhausen 11.61
2 215 Mukherjee Advay 2005 SUI LV Wettingen-Baden 11.62 PB
3 288 Steingruber Bastian 2001 SUI LC Regensdorf 11.68 (.680)

4 158 Koch Rolf 1999 SUI TV Wohlen AG 11.73 SB
5 65 Döbeli Simon 1996 SUI STB Leichtathletik 11.83
6 38 Brügger David 2008 SUI TV Zofingen LA 11.99

100m, MAN, U20M, U18M 04.07.2024 / 19:21
Zeitlauf 4 von 5 Wind: +1.0m/s
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 339 Zähringer Fabian 2008 GER LV Winterthur 11.56
2 299 Trivic Nikola 2003 SUI LC Luzern 11.58
3 276 Shekhovtsov Vlad 2008 UKR Stade Lausanne Athlétisme 11.59 (.590)

3 314 Wagner Johannes 1987 SUI LAC TV Unterstrass 11.59 (.590)

5 29 Blum Cédric 2004 SUI LC Zürich 11.68 (.680)

6 323 Widiez Nico 2005 SUI LV Langenthal 11.78 (.780)

100m, MAN, U20M, U18M 04.07.2024 / 19:23
Zeitlauf 5 von 5 Wind: +1.0m/s
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 35 Bregenzer Pierre-Yves 2000 SUI LC Brühl Leichtathletik 10.77 PB
2 252 Roth Thimo 2003 SUI LAS Old Boys Basel 11.10 (.100)

3 3 Aeberhard Mario 2005 SUI STV Einsiedeln 11.14 PB
4 333 Woodburn Daniel 1993 GBR Versoix Athlétisme 11.28
5 60 Del Mese Raffael 2002 SUI TV Wohlen AG 11.35
6 117 Handler Philipp 1991 SUI LC Zürich 11.38
7 237 Podbicanin Eman 2006 SUI LV Langenthal 11.45
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200m, MAN, U20M, U18M 04.07.2024 / 21:10
Zeitlauf 1 von 2 Wind: +0.3m/s
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 205 Merx Jozef Anton 2000 GER LC Turicum 23.09
2 60 Del Mese Raffael 2002 SUI TV Wohlen AG 23.41 PB
3 299 Trivic Nikola 2003 SUI LC Luzern 23.76
4 200 Meier Flurin 2007 SUI LC Regensdorf 24.47 PB
5 290 Stoffel Noël 2008 SUI Fun and Run Thun 25.65

200m, MAN, U20M, U18M 04.07.2024 / 21:12
Zeitlauf 2 von 2 Wind: +0.3m/s
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 35 Bregenzer Pierre-Yves 2000 SUI LC Brühl Leichtathletik 21.87
2 333 Woodburn Daniel 1993 GBR Versoix Athlétisme 22.79
3 314 Wagner Johannes 1987 SUI LAC TV Unterstrass 22.96
4 237 Podbicanin Eman 2006 SUI LV Langenthal 23.05

800m WRC, MAN, U20M, U18M 04.07.2024 / 20:30
Zeitlauf 1 von 4
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 207 Mex Théo 2008 SUI Versoix Athlétisme 1:56.53 PB
2 166 Kull Ben 2007 SUI LC Basel 1:57.75
3 231 Perchaud Jérémy 2007 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme 1:58.38
4 208 Meyer Élie 2007 SUI CHP Genève 1:58.75 PB
5 85 Ferro Luzzi Alessandro 2008 SUI Versoix Athlétisme 1:58.88 PB
6 153 Kifle Eman 2007 GER Leichtathletik-Club Dübendorf 2:02.36
7 253 Ruffener Samuel 2007 SUI LLT Oberwallis 2:05.02

321 Wicht Matéo 2007 SUI SA Bulle n.a.

800m WRC, MAN, U20M, U18M 04.07.2024 / 20:32
Zeitlauf 2 von 4
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 230 Pelizza Ivan 2000 SUI LC Zürich 1:49.18
2 294 Suliman Musa 2004 SUD STB Leichtathletik 1:49.28 SB
3 204 Menzi Diego 1985 SUI STB Leichtathletik 1:52.04
4 56 Dahinden Claudio 2004 SUI LC Basel 1:54.41 SB
5 263 Schmid Dennis 1995 SUI LC Zürich 1:56.41 PB
6 22 Baumgartner Elias 2005 SUI LC Zürich 1:56.64
7 138 Huveneers Béryl 2004 LUX LV Winterthur 1:56.69
8 44 Burger Christoph 2004 SUI LC Regensdorf 1:56.94
9 68 Dubacher Yannic 2009 SUI TSV Galgenen 1:57.16

10 58 Dardel Jonas 2001 SUI LC Zürich 1:57.28
11 211 Moser Luca 2005 SUI LC Emmenstrand 1:58.76

209 Moggi Filippo 1999 SUI LC Regensdorf aufg.

800m WRC, MAN, U20M, U18M 04.07.2024 / 20:34
Zeitlauf 3 von 4
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 198 Maxl Marius 2006 SUI LAR TV Windisch 1:55.81 PB
2 89 Fridez Romain 2004 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme 1:57.35
3 165 Kuhn Moritz 2006 SUI STB Leichtathletik 1:58.08 PB
4 127 Höbel Fabian 2004 SUI LAR TV Windisch 1:58.43
5 121 Heller Josua 2006 SUI LA-Riege TV Olten 1:59.19 PB
6 206 Messmer Linus 2005 SUI LC Meilen 1:59.47 PB
7 181 Lizoain Aritz 1998 ESP STB Leichtathletik 2:00.26 PB
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800m WRC, MAN, U20M, U18M - Fortsetzung 04.07.2024 / 20:34
Zeitlauf 3 von 4
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

8 291 Stotz Sebastian 2006 GER TuS Lörrach Stetten 2:03.13
9 72 Eichelberger Tobias 1992 SUI LA-Riege TV Olten 2:04.02

10 337 Wyss Stephan 2005 SUI LV Langenthal 2:08.23
308 Vögeli Roman 1995 SUI LAR TV Windisch aufg.
334 Wulf Jakob 2006 SUI STB Leichtathletik n.a.

800m WRC, MAN, U20M, U18M 04.07.2024 / 20:36
Zeitlauf 4 von 4
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 338 Wyss Timon 2006 SUI LC Zürich 2:01.13 PB
2 108 Grau Elias 2008 SUI TV Cham 1884 2:06.36
3 88 Freitag Luc 2006 SUI LV Winterthur 2:06.63
4 218 Müller Remo 2007 SUI STV Willisau 2:09.16
5 272 Schönbächler Elis 2008 SUI STV Einsiedeln 2:09.19 PB
6 187 Makohliso Clément 2008 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme 2:11.55
7 98 Gherca Samuel 2004 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme 2:13.63
8 132 Horisberger Mischa 2009 SUI LV FrenkeFortuna 2:13.65
9 241 Probst Gian 2005 SUI TV Länggasse Bern 2:15.51 PB

10 160 Kok Ezra 2008 SUI LGB Benken 2:17.67 PB
11 69 Durussel Matthias 2007 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme 2:18.23

169 Kunz Sinan 2003 SUI LC Basel aufg.

1500m, MAN, U20M, U18M 04.07.2024 / 20:05
Zeitlauf 1 von 3
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 133 Huanca Quispe Eric 2008 SUI VIGOR Ligornetto 3:56.51
2 227 Oster Petter 2007 SUI LC Regensdorf 3:57.54
3 329 Witteveen Hugo 2008 SUI Athlétisme Viseu-Genève 3:58.22 PB
4 119 Hass Lu 2007 GER LC Luzern 4:02.55 PB
5 59 de Jong Koen 2008 NED TV Riehen 4:08.63 PB
6 49 Carvalho Cristiano 2007 SUI CA Belfaux 4:09.45
7 293 Stricker Alex 2008 SUI TV Riehen 4:10.95
8 42 Bühlmann Elias 2008 SUI LAR TV Windisch 4:14.23
9 195 Matthäus Lukas 2008 SUI STB Leichtathletik 4:15.29

10 284 Stalder Andrin 2007 SUI LK Zug 4:22.28 PB
11 238 Poletti Dylan 2008 SUI Athlétisme Viseu-Genève 4:25.94
12 110 Greile Jannis 2008 SUI LC Regensdorf 4:29.49

1500m, MAN, U20M, U18M 04.07.2024 / 20:07
Zeitlauf 2 von 3
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 135 Hübscher Tim 2000 SUI LC Schaffhausen 3:57.52
2 55 Cullen James 2002 USA LAS Old Boys Basel 3:58.97 PB
3 174 Le Moigne Mehdi 1993 FRA SEP Olympic La Chaux-de-

Fonds
3:59.77

4 302 Valin Ignacio 1994 ARG El Bosque 3:59.95
5 9 Alabor Janosch 2002 SUI LC Basel 4:01.89 PB
6 47 Camilletti Oscar 1976 ARG LV Winterthur 4:03.02
7 137 Hurschler Noah 2004 SUI TSV 2001 Rotkreuz 4:04.06
8 143 Janssen Ward 2004 BEL Atletiekclub Lanaken ATLA 4:06.00
9 268 Schneeberger Manuel 2006 SUI LV Langenthal 4:07.55 =PB

10 16 Anderes Sandro 1997 SUI BTV Aarau Athletics 4:09.56 PB
11 71 Egger Valentin 2001 SUI CA Belfaux 4:10.66 PB
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1500m, MAN, U20M, U18M - Fortsetzung 04.07.2024 / 20:07
Zeitlauf 2 von 3
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

12 180 Litau Maik 2005 GER LAR TV Windisch 4:10.88
13 159 Kocher Laurin 2005 SUI STB Leichtathletik 4:11.10 PB
14 223 Nuoffer Loïc 2002 SUI CA Belfaux 4:30.55 PB

1500m, MAN, U20M, U18M 04.07.2024 / 20:09
Zeitlauf 3 von 3
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 331 Wolfensberger Simon 2004 SUI LV Winterthur 4:17.71 PB
2 214 Moussaoui Omar 2006 ITA STB Leichtathletik 4:18.61 PB
3 267 Schmied Julian 2009 SUI STB Leichtathletik 4:21.37
4 45 Caboussat Taavi 2009 SUI STB Leichtathletik 4:22.70
5 37 Brogle Lucas 2004 SUI LC Schaffhausen 4:22.97
6 147 Jordan Elias 1996 SUI Stade Lausanne Athlétisme 4:24.80 SB
7 93 Fuchs Linus 2006 SUI STV Welschenrohr 4:26.18
8 197 Maurer Damian 2005 SUI Biel/Bienne Athletics 4:26.38
9 222 Nuoffer Florian 2004 SUI CA Belfaux 4:26.50 PB

10 191 Marx Laurin 2005 SUI LV Winterthur 4:46.99
11 170 Kurt Matthyas 1995 SUI Biberist aktiv! Leichtathletik 5:30.24

3000m, MAN, WOM, U20M, U20W, U18M, U18W 04.07.2024 / 21:35
Zeitlauf
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 12 Amaniel Habtom 1990 ERI ATLET (Association Team
Léman Espoirs Triathlon)

8:23.28

2 257 Schaub Jonas 2003 SUI TV Maur 8:27.16 PB
3 221 Niederhauser Thibault 1998 SUI STB Leichtathletik 8:31.78 PB
4 118 Hardivillé Paul 2001 FRA Evian Off Course 8:52.54
5 234 Peter Markus 1984 SUI LV Thun 8:55.10 SB
6 188 marquetant timo 1991 SUI LC Schaffhausen 9:00.28 PB
7 295 Tekley Merhawi 2000 ERI LC Luzern 9:04.51
8 279 Sigg Manuel 2004 SUI LV Thun 9:12.57 PB
9 186 Maggetti Elia 2006 SUI VIRTUS Locarno 9:29.63 SB

10 15 Andenmatten Joël 1996 SUI LA-Riege TV Olten 9:35.69
11 73 Eigenmann Michelle 1996 SUI LC Zürich 10:11.15 PB
12 235 Pfeiffer Céline 1996 SUI TV Länggasse Bern 10:13.43 PB
13 91 Friedli Lars 2008 SUI LAR Bischofszell 10:58.47
14 185 Maggetti Cristina 2004 SUI VIRTUS Locarno 11:18.66 PB
15 20 Atse Herrera Magali 1990 CIV ASPTT Mulhouse 12:07.75

135 Hübscher Tim 2000 SUI LC Schaffhausen aufg.

110m Hürden, Männer (1.067m) 04.07.2024 / 18:00
Zeitlauf Wind: +1.1m/s
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 216 Müller Ivo 2000 SUI LK Zug 15.77 PB
2 65 Döbeli Simon 1996 SUI STB Leichtathletik 16.41 SB
3 29 Blum Cédric 2004 SUI LC Zürich 18.12
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Weitsprung, Männer 04.07.2024 / 19:45
Finale
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung Wind

1 82 Fehr Dominic 1998 SUI LC Schaffhausen 6.99 +0.3 SB
2 158 Koch Rolf 1999 SUI TV Wohlen AG 6.77 +0.4 SB
3 224 Nzinga Gabriel 2004 SUI KTV Wil LA 6.35 +2.1 SB
4 276 Shekhovtsov Vlad 2008 UKR Stade Lausanne Athlétisme 6.23 +0.8
5 182 Löffel Dominik 1991 SUI TV Lyss 5.78 +1.1
6 239 Pretali Stefan 1997 SUI LV Wettingen-Baden 4.85 +0.6
7 251 Roth Patric 1979 SUI STV Oensingen 4.19 +0.2

Kugelstoss, Männer (7.26kg) 04.07.2024 / 18:00
Finale
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 103 Gnägi Tobias 2001 SUI Biberist aktiv! Leichtathletik 13.61 PB
2 182 Löffel Dominik 1991 SUI TV Lyss 10.78 PB
3 247 Rohner Marcel 1973 SUI LAC TV Unterstrass 10.27

6kg
4 62 Dick Peter 1988 SUI TV Lyss 8.38

4kg
5 30 Bohner Eric 1955 SUI swiss masters athletics 8.01

70 Edzimbi Michel 1987 SUI LAS Old Boys Basel n.a.

Speerwurf, Männer (800g) 04.07.2024 / 21:05
Finale
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 109 Gredig Jan 2002 SUI LAC TV Unterstrass 57.01
2 87 Flükiger Kim Jan 2003 SUI TV Zofingen LA 56.34
3 102 Gnägi David 2003 SUI Biberist aktiv! Leichtathletik 42.51
4 154 Kilchherr Adrian 2004 SUI LC Therwil 40.09

100m, WOM, U20W, U18W 04.07.2024 / 19:25
Zeitlauf 1 von 5 Wind: +0.6m/s
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 40 Brunner Ayana 2010 SUI TV Cham 1884 12.77 (.770) PB
2 233 Pereira Dembo Raquel 2004 GER LC Brühl Leichtathletik 13.01
3 149 Jordi Lola 2003 SUI LA-Riege TV Olten 13.05
4 173 Laube Sina 2001 SUI LC Regensdorf 13.26
5 57 D'Anna Irene 2001 SUI US Ascona atletica 13.91 =PB
6 157 Koch Medina Anaïs 2005 NED LC Turicum 14.04

100m, WOM, U20W, U18W 04.07.2024 / 19:27
Zeitlauf 2 von 5 Wind: +1.4m/s
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 63 Disch Karin 1997 SUI LC Regensdorf 12.40 PB
2 14 Ana Garcia Fernandez 1995 ESP LAC TV Unterstrass 12.86
3 254 Rütti Alyssa 2008 SUI LC Therwil 14.18
4 51 Ceren Irem 1999 TUR LAS Old Boys Basel 14.39
5 92 Fries Romina 2007 SUI LV Wettingen-Baden 14.65
6 123 Herren Mara 2002 SUI TV Lyss 14.78 SB
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100m, WOM, U20W, U18W 04.07.2024 / 19:29
Zeitlauf 3 von 5 Wind: -2.9m/s
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 259 Schilter Lia 2010 SUI Hochwacht Zug 13.44 PB
2 67 Dreier Lara 2004 SUI Laufental Thierstein Athletics 13.72
3 287 Steiner Lara 2005 SUI STV Willisau 13.74
4 78 Ettlin Nadia 2004 SUI Leichtathletik Kerns 13.95
5 116 Gysi Dina 2008 SUI LV Wettingen-Baden 14.14
6 229 Pedroni Smilla 2008 SUI LV Wettingen-Baden 14.16
7 75 Enzmann Sina 1998 SUI LC Turicum 14.92

100m, WOM, U20W, U18W 04.07.2024 / 19:31
Zeitlauf 4 von 5 Wind: -0.9m/s
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 213 Motz Jana 2002 SUI LC Frauenfeld 12.76 SB
2 210 Mösching Lisa 2001 SUI LV Wettingen-Baden 12.77 (.770)

2 266 Schmid Yael 2007 SUI SSC Athletics 12.77 (.770)

4 24 Bernold Noëmi 2002 SUI LC Frauenfeld 12.97 SB
5 148 Jordan Lara 2008 SUI LLT Oberwallis 13.16
6 340 Zaugg Lynn 2008 SUI Biberist aktiv! Leichtathletik 13.24 PB
7 28 Birrer Janine 1998 SUI STV Willisau 13.53

100m, WOM, U20W, U18W 04.07.2024 / 19:33
Zeitlauf 5 von 5 Wind: -1.0m/s
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 144 Jetzer Renée 2001 SUI LC Basel 13.47 PB
2 286 Stausberg Ivana 1999 SUI LC Basel 13.80

200m, WOM, U20W, U18W 04.07.2024 / 21:20
Zeitlauf 1 von 4 Wind: +0.2m/s
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 63 Disch Karin 1997 SUI LC Regensdorf 24.76 PB
2 210 Mösching Lisa 2001 SUI LV Wettingen-Baden 25.68
3 266 Schmid Yael 2007 SUI SSC Athletics 26.13
4 94 Fuchs Livia 2005 SUI LGKE Küsnacht-Erlenbach 26.47
5 233 Pereira Dembo Raquel 2004 GER LC Brühl Leichtathletik 26.71

200m, WOM, U20W, U18W 04.07.2024 / 21:22
Zeitlauf 2 von 4 Wind: +0.3m/s
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 318 Waldegg Joelle Julia 2006 SUI BTV Aarau Athletics 26.03
2 281 Simon Lena 2007 SUI LV Langenthal 26.11 PB
3 131 Horisberger Melanie 2003 SUI LC Basel 26.84
4 213 Motz Jana 2002 SUI LC Frauenfeld 27.14 (.137)

301 Utzinger Sophia 2003 SUI LC Regensdorf n.a.

200m, WOM, U20W, U18W 04.07.2024 / 21:24
Zeitlauf 3 von 4 Wind: +0.1m/s
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 298 Todorovic Marina 2007 SUI LV FrenkeFortuna 26.88
2 24 Bernold Noëmi 2002 SUI LC Frauenfeld 27.14 (.138)

3 161 Kok Nina 2006 SUI LGB Benken 27.89
4 27 Binkert Lara 2008 SUI Leichtathletik Alpnach 27.99
5 258 Schildknecht Maude Vivienne 2009 SUI LAC TV Unterstrass 28.08
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200m, WOM, U20W, U18W 04.07.2024 / 21:26
Zeitlauf 4 von 4 Wind: +0.2m/s
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 173 Laube Sina 2001 SUI LC Regensdorf 27.28 PB
2 140 Isenegger Lilly 2009 SUI SC Liestal 27.61 PB
3 113 Guarnaccia Lisa 2007 SUI LA Mutschellen 28.50 SB
4 275 Severini Giulia 2008 SUI FG Malcantone 29.03
5 219 Niederberger Aline 2009 SUI LC Meilen 32.30 PB

800m WRC, WOM, U20W, U18W 04.07.2024 / 20:45
Zeitlauf 1 von 3
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 41 Büchel Seline 2007 SUI TV Wohlen AG 2:12.58
2 112 Grossmann Lynn 2007 SUI LV FrenkeFortuna 2:13.06
3 246 Ritler Nele Sophia 2007 SUI LV Visp 2:13.65
4 328 Wipfli Noée 2007 SUI STB Leichtathletik 2:14.90
5 236 Pittet Agathe 2008 SUI Athlétisme Viseu-Genève 2:15.35
6 83 Feierabend Vanessa 2008 SUI LA Nidwalden 2:15.45
7 48 Capol Tina 2007 SUI TV Schaan / Leichtathletik 2:16.42
8 183 Lute Wieke 2007 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme 2:16.67
9 64 Disch Roxane 2008 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme 2:17.52

10 217 Müller Naimi 2008 SUI KTV Wil LA 2:17.54
11 260 Schindler Anna 2008 SUI LAR Bischofszell 2:18.02
12 31 Bohren Lynn 2007 SUI STV Gränichen LA 2:23.04

800m WRC, WOM, U20W, U18W 04.07.2024 / 20:47
Zeitlauf 2 von 3
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 226 Oelhafen Phoebe 2006 SUI LC Basel 2:16.29
2 261 Schmid Anina 2009 SUI LV FrenkeFortuna 2:17.66
3 151 Käppeli Nora 2007 SUI LV Albis 2:20.90 PB
4 282 Smáradóttir Sara Mjöll 2000 ISL Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme 2:20.91
5 50 Catalini Jessica 2003 SUI AC Murten 2:21.59
6 190 Martin Zora 2005 SUI LV FrenkeFortuna 2:21.83
7 245 Rapp Noémie 2004 SUI Stade Lausanne Athlétisme 2:22.21
8 171 Kuss Viviane 1999 SUI LC Zürich 2:27.44
9 348 Antener Sereina 2006 SUI LC Basel 2:32.47

10 303 Vallelian Sara 1998 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme 2:32.73

800m WRC, WOM, U20W, U18W 04.07.2024 / 20:49
Zeitlauf 3 von 3
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 315 Wahn Sophie 2006 GER TuS Lörrach Stetten 2:25.93
2 319 Walser Sarina 2007 SUI TV Cham 1884 2:26.29 PB
3 26 Bieder Laura 2008 SUI LC Uster 2:27.03
4 13 Amstalden Simona 2006 SUI LK Zug 2:28.90
5 225 Odermatt Zoe 2001 SUI LV Albis 2:31.83
6 327 Winkler Emily Charlotte 2004 GER TV Cham 1884 2:32.41 PB
7 79 Eymann Aiko 2008 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme 2:34.20
8 164 Küenzi Nina 2008 SUI LAC TV Unterstrass 2:34.52
9 4 Aemmer Virginie 2007 SUI STV Gränichen LA 2:38.97

10 81 Fankhauser Larissa 2006 SUI Biberist aktiv! Leichtathletik 2:41.85
11 262 Schmid Anina 2007 SUI Biberist aktiv! Leichtathletik 2:48.65
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1500m, WOM, U20W, U18W 04.07.2024 / 20:15
Zeitlauf
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 311 von Flüe Fiona 2008 SUI TV Cham 1884 4:31.14
2 106 Gouttefarde Cassandra 2008 SUI TV Länggasse Bern 4:34.02
3 250 Rosamilia Tiziana 2008 SUI US Ascona atletica 4:34.86
4 80 Fahrni Jolina 2008 SUI LR Nottwil 4:40.66
5 105 Gollackner Sophia 2006 SUI LK Zug 4:50.46 PB
6 125 Hirzel Anina 2007 SUI LC Uster 4:53.67
7 52 Chaverot Eve 2008 SUI Athlétisme Viseu-Genève 4:58.81 PB
8 66 Dommen Jael 2008 SUI LC Schaffhausen 4:59.26
9 1 Abramowski Zoé 2002 SUI Stade Lausanne Athlétisme 5:10.24

10 101 Gisler Nadja 2006 SUI STV Ballwil 5:18.80
11 255 Salud Anna 2002 SUI LC Therwil 5:23.31
12 114 Gübeli Lea 2002 SUI LC Rafzerfeld 5:23.66 SB

11 Alvazzi Amelia 2007 SUI Hochwacht Zug n.a.
243 Rahm Amaja 2007 SUI LC Schaffhausen n.a.

100m Hürden, WOM (0.838m), U20W (0.838m) 04.07.2024 / 18:25
Zeitlauf Wind: +0.9m/s
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 14 Ana Garcia Fernandez 1995 ESP LAC TV Unterstrass 15.16
2 175 Lehmann Lara 2003 SUI LAC TV Unterstrass 15.44
3 172 Küttel Sereina 2003 SUI STB Leichtathletik 16.02 PB
4 67 Dreier Lara 2004 SUI Laufental Thierstein Athletics 16.16 SB
5 78 Ettlin Nadia 2004 SUI Leichtathletik Kerns 19.22

Weitsprung, WOM, U20W 04.07.2024 / 18:00
Finale
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung Wind

1 84 Ferber Hanna 2002 SUI LC Zürich 5.85 +0.4
2 94 Fuchs Livia 2005 SUI LGKE Küsnacht-Erlenbach 5.59 +0.2
3 156 Klaus Daniela 1991 SUI Athletic Team Rechthalten 5.10 +0.3
4 280 Sigrist Rahel 2001 SUI BTV Aarau Athletics 4.97 -0.4 PB
5 28 Birrer Janine 1998 SUI STV Willisau 4.93 -0.4
6 286 Stausberg Ivana 1999 SUI LC Basel 4.88 +1.3 =PB
7 144 Jetzer Renée 2001 SUI LC Basel 4.72 +0.2
8 184 Lüthy Jennifer 1998 SUI TV Wohlen AG 4.62 +0.7
9 189 Marti Sabrina 2005 SUI LC Luzern 4.61 -0.3

10 157 Koch Medina Anaïs 2005 NED LC Turicum 4.58 -0.3 SB
11 25 Beyer Annic 2006 SUI LV Wettingen-Baden 4.44 +0.3
12 75 Enzmann Sina 1998 SUI LC Turicum 4.42 +0.8
13 123 Herren Mara 2002 SUI TV Lyss 4.16 -0.8

Kugelstoss, Frauen (4kg) 04.07.2024 / 21:05
Finale
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 335 Würz Maria 2003 SUI FG Malcantone 10.09
2 78 Ettlin Nadia 2004 SUI Leichtathletik Kerns 8.41
3 123 Herren Mara 2002 SUI TV Lyss 8.39 PB
4 53 Chillier Christiane 1947 SUI swiss masters athletics 4.31 SB
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Speerwurf, WOM (600g), U20W (600g) 04.07.2024 / 19:00
Finale
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 136 Hug Fabienne 2005 SUI LA Mutschellen 40.88
2 335 Würz Maria 2003 SUI FG Malcantone 37.95
3 86 Fink Andrea 1999 SUI STV Welschenrohr 35.60
4 305 Verniquet Alice 2005 SUI CA Sierre DSG 33.00
5 289 Stirnimann Sina 2005 SUI LA-Riege TV Olten 32.55
6 184 Lüthy Jennifer 1998 SUI TV Wohlen AG 30.87
7 342 Zesch Seraina 2005 SUI LV Wettingen-Baden 28.12
8 270 Schneider Tamara 2006 SUI LZ Lostorf 27.61
9 134 Huber Dunja 2002 SUI LA TV Wolfwil 25.56

10 25 Beyer Annic 2006 SUI LV Wettingen-Baden 19.65
162 Koller Jenice 2005 SUI TV Teufen n.a.

Weitsprung, U20 Männer 04.07.2024 / 19:45
Finale
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung Wind

1 32 Bolliger Fionn 2006 SUI TV Zofingen LA 6.52 +0.6
2 8 Akeret Aron 2005 SUI LAR Satus Oberentfelden 6.02 +1.0 =PB
3 5 Aerni Tyler 2005 SUI LV Wettingen-Baden 5.98 +0.5

Kugelstoss, U20 Männer (6kg) 04.07.2024 / 18:00
Finale
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 39 Brügger Lionel 2006 SUI TV Zofingen LA 13.07 PB
2 5 Aerni Tyler 2005 SUI LV Wettingen-Baden 12.76 PB
3 32 Bolliger Fionn 2006 SUI TV Zofingen LA 12.18 PB

323 Widiez Nico 2005 SUI LV Langenthal n.a.

Speerwurf, U20 Männer (800g) 04.07.2024 / 21:05
Finale
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 39 Brügger Lionel 2006 SUI TV Zofingen LA 53.53 PB
2 5 Aerni Tyler 2005 SUI LV Wettingen-Baden 52.15 PB
3 6 Aeschlimann Tim 2005 SUI LC Therwil 51.48 PB
4 323 Widiez Nico 2005 SUI LV Langenthal 46.87 SB
5 32 Bolliger Fionn 2006 SUI TV Zofingen LA 43.74 PB

Kugelstoss, U20 Frauen (4kg) 04.07.2024 / 21:05
Finale
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 17 Anyamele Stephanie 2006 SUI LC Zürich 13.83
2 176 Lehmann Sina 2005 SUI TV Buttikon-Schübelbach 13.62
3 136 Hug Fabienne 2005 SUI LA Mutschellen 12.03
4 270 Schneider Tamara 2006 SUI LZ Lostorf 10.41



Abendmeeting (WRC)
Olten, Kleinholz, 04.07.2024 RESULTATE

Dataservice by Internet-Service: www.swiss-athletics.ch
Gedruckt am 05.07.2024 11:23:10 mit Track and Field 3.1.0.7234 lizenziert für TV Olten Seite 10 von 13

110m Hürden, U18 Männer (0.914m) 04.07.2024 / 18:10
Zeitlauf Wind: +1.1m/s
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 339 Zähringer Fabian 2008 GER LV Winterthur 15.73 PB

Kugelstoss, U18 Männer (5kg) 04.07.2024 / 20:00
Finale
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 339 Zähringer Fabian 2008 GER LV Winterthur 13.77 PB

Speerwurf, U18 Männer (700g) 04.07.2024 / 18:00
Finale
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 38 Brügger David 2008 SUI TV Zofingen LA 56.52 PB
2 111 Grosshans Léon 2008 SUI LC Schaffhausen 50.89
3 201 Meier Jerome 2007 SUI LC Basel 49.05
4 124 Hintermann Seiya 2008 SUI LAR Satus Oberentfelden 37.14 PB

Weitsprung, U18W, U16W 04.07.2024 / 18:00
Finale
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung Wind

1 345 Egli Jael 2010 SUI TV Wolhusen 5.06 +0.5 PB
2 148 Jordan Lara 2008 SUI LLT Oberwallis 4.93 +0.5
3 340 Zaugg Lynn 2008 SUI Biberist aktiv! Leichtathletik 4.91 +0.2 PB
4 320 Werner Ida 2009 GER SATUS Gränichen 4.78 +0.3
5 325 Wieduckel Mia Amelie 2009 GER LC Basel 4.71 +0.4
6 46 Cadusch Gianna 2010 SUI BTV Chur Leichtathletik 4.61 +0.4
7 27 Binkert Lara 2008 SUI Leichtathletik Alpnach 4.58 -0.1
8 262 Schmid Anina 2007 SUI Biberist aktiv! Leichtathletik 4.55 +0.4
9 193 Mathys Vivienne 2011 SUI STV Welschenrohr 4.46 +0.4

10 240 Probst Emily 2010 SUI Leichtathletikclub Oensingen 4.41 +0.5
11 23 Bernet Nadine 2009 SUI LA-Riege TV Olten 4.31 -0.2
12 275 Severini Giulia 2008 SUI FG Malcantone 4.26 -0.3
13 271 Scholz Sophie 2010 SUI Biberist aktiv! Leichtathletik 4.24 -0.2
14 254 Rütti Alyssa 2008 SUI LC Therwil 4.17 +0.4
15 242 Probst Loena 2010 SUI STV Oensingen 4.10 +0.6
16 179 Leumann Leonie 2009 SUI Leichtathletikclub Oensingen 4.08 -0.5 PB
17 256 Saner Shana 2010 SUI LA-Riege TV Olten 3.96 +0.5 PB
18 167 Kumbric Nina 2010 999 STV Oensingen 3.87 -0.3 PB
19 297 Tesfay Salem 2012 ERI STV Oensingen 3.79 -0.4
20 296 Tesfay Melat 2009 ERI STV Oensingen 2.95 -0.5

310 von Burg Cecilia 2010 SUI LV Langenthal n.a.
196 Matzinger Julia 2007 SUI LC Schaffhausen n.a.
128 Hochuli Noe 2009 SUI LV Langenthal n.a.

Kugelstoss, U18 Frauen (3kg) 04.07.2024 / 19:15
Finale
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 76 Erdin Céline 2007 SUI STV Welschenrohr 12.84
2 100 Gilgen Noëmi 2007 SUI LC Therwil 10.73
3 341 Zeltner Emilia 2008 SUI STV Welschenrohr 9.80 PB

90 Friedli Amélie 2008 SUI LV Langenthal n.a.
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Speerwurf, U18 Frauen (500g) 04.07.2024 / 20:00
Finale
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 74 Emmenegger Alina 2007 SUI LG Oberbaselbiet / BTV Sissach 40.68
2 76 Erdin Céline 2007 SUI STV Welschenrohr 37.10
3 27 Binkert Lara 2008 SUI Leichtathletik Alpnach 34.53
4 341 Zeltner Emilia 2008 SUI STV Welschenrohr 27.70
5 115 Gubler Janine 2007 SUI LZ Lostorf 27.51 PB

34 Brechbühl Laura 2008 SUI STB Leichtathletik n.a.

80m, U16 Männer 04.07.2024 / 19:00
Zeitlauf Wind: -0.3m/s
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 2 Ackermann Lino Flurin 2009 SUI LAR Satus Oberentfelden 9.62 =PB
2 265 Schmid Orlando 2009 SUI LA-Riege TV Olten 10.20
3 278 Siegrist Kyrill 2009 SUI LAR Satus Oberentfelden 10.64
4 220 Niederhauser Nino 2010 SUI LV FrenkeFortuna 10.78
5 194 Matter Miro 2010 SUI LAR Satus Oberentfelden 10.87 PB

600m, U16 Männer 04.07.2024 / 19:45
Zeitlauf
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 336 Wyer Juri 2009 SUI LLT Oberwallis 1:30.44
2 10 Altermatt Nevio 2009 SUI STV Welschenrohr 1:36.09
3 312 von Moos Silvan 2010 SUI LC Luzern 1:37.34 PB
4 346 Hagmann Julien 2009 SUI LA-Riege TV Olten 1:40.93
5 7 Affolter Luiz 2010 SUI STV Welschenrohr 1:42.50
6 192 Mathys Sebastian 2010 SUI STV Welschenrohr 1:46.22
7 120 Hegi Livio 2010 SUI LV Langenthal 1:49.97 PB

269 Schneider Nino 2010 SUI Gerbersport n.a.

100m Hürden, U16 Männer (0.838m) 04.07.2024 / 18:20
Zeitlauf Wind: +1.7m/s
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 344 Zillig Peter 1970 SUI LC Basel 15.28 PB
2 220 Niederhauser Nino 2010 SUI LV FrenkeFortuna 16.56

Weitsprung, U16 Männer 04.07.2024 / 19:45
Finale
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung Wind

1 139 Illi Nicolas 2009 SUI STV Wangen SZ 5.81 +1.0
2 2 Ackermann Lino Flurin 2009 SUI LAR Satus Oberentfelden 5.39 +1.0
3 220 Niederhauser Nino 2010 SUI LV FrenkeFortuna 5.09 +0.5
4 194 Matter Miro 2010 SUI LAR Satus Oberentfelden 4.65 +0.6
5 278 Siegrist Kyrill 2009 SUI LAR Satus Oberentfelden 4.46 +0.3
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Kugelstoss, U16 Männer (4kg) 04.07.2024 / 20:00
Finale
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 142 Jäggi Lionel 2010 SUI TV Zofingen LA 10.06 PB
139 Illi Nicolas 2009 SUI STV Wangen SZ n.a.

Speerwurf, U16 Männer (600g) 04.07.2024 / 18:00
Finale
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 139 Illi Nicolas 2009 SUI STV Wangen SZ 39.85 PB
2 202 Meier Nilo 2010 SUI LC Basel 37.45
3 142 Jäggi Lionel 2010 SUI TV Zofingen LA 32.50

80m, U16 Frauen 04.07.2024 / 19:05
Zeitlauf 1 von 4 Wind: +1.0m/s
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 277 Sibabi Rachida 2010 GER LV Langenthal 11.26
2 193 Mathys Vivienne 2011 SUI STV Welschenrohr 11.82
3 271 Scholz Sophie 2010 SUI Biberist aktiv! Leichtathletik 11.87
4 297 Tesfay Salem 2012 ERI STV Oensingen 12.67

46 Cadusch Gianna 2010 SUI BTV Chur Leichtathletik n.a.

80m, U16 Frauen 04.07.2024 / 19:07
Zeitlauf 2 von 4 Wind: +1.4m/s
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 283 Spitteler Marisa de Alicia 2012 SUI LV FrenkeFortuna 11.38 PB
2 99 Gilgen Ayleen 2011 SUI LV FrenkeFortuna 11.63 PB
3 167 Kumbric Nina 2010 999 STV Oensingen 12.07 (.070)

4 256 Saner Shana 2010 SUI LA-Riege TV Olten 12.59
5 296 Tesfay Melat 2009 ERI STV Oensingen 13.28

322 Wicki Félicia Josephine 2010 SUI LV FrenkeFortuna n.a.

80m, U16 Frauen 04.07.2024 / 19:09
Zeitlauf 3 von 4 Wind: 0.0m/s
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 228 Parodi Anna Carolina 2010 SUI LV Wettingen-Baden 10.72 PB
2 240 Probst Emily 2010 SUI Leichtathletikclub Oensingen 11.23
3 242 Probst Loena 2010 SUI STV Oensingen 11.31 PB
4 36 Brodard Tamina 2010 SUI Biberist aktiv! Leichtathletik 11.41 (.409) PB
5 179 Leumann Leonie 2009 SUI Leichtathletikclub Oensingen 11.41 (.410) PB
6 326 Wiesmann Malena 2010 SUI TV Länggasse Bern 12.07 (.062)

80m, U16 Frauen 04.07.2024 / 19:11
Zeitlauf 4 von 4 Wind: +1.1m/s
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 140 Isenegger Lilly 2009 SUI SC Liestal 10.37 PB
2 61 Deppeler Céline 2010 SUI TV Länggasse Bern 10.56
3 259 Schilter Lia 2010 SUI Hochwacht Zug 10.60 PB
4 306 Vial Pauline 2009 SUI ETV Schindellegi 10.75 PB
5 292 Straumann Katja 2010 SUI STV Welschenrohr 10.77

320 Werner Ida 2009 GER SATUS Gränichen n.a.
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600m, U16 Frauen 04.07.2024 / 19:50
Zeitlauf
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 146 Jordan Alice 2009 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme 1:44.79
2 283 Spitteler Marisa de Alicia 2012 SUI LV FrenkeFortuna 1:45.61
3 21 Baillif Lena 2010 SUI TV Lyss 1:46.13
4 18 Arnold Myriam 2009 SUI Laufgruppe Cham Track 1:46.68
5 304 Vallet Alix 2010 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme 1:47.14
6 322 Wicki Félicia Josephine 2010 SUI LV FrenkeFortuna 1:48.90 =PB
7 122 Heller Noëlle 2009 SUI LC Schaffhausen 1:49.04
8 232 Perchaud Lucy 2010 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme 1:49.29
9 141 Jäggi Ilona Anna 2011 SUI LV Langenthal 1:53.10 PB

10 343 Ziegler Lisa 2012 SUI Laufgruppe Cham Track 1:54.27
11 96 Gallimore Amy 2009 SUI TV Länggasse Bern 1:54.74
12 240 Probst Emily 2010 SUI Leichtathletikclub Oensingen 1:55.23 PB
13 99 Gilgen Ayleen 2011 SUI LV FrenkeFortuna 1:56.89 PB
14 179 Leumann Leonie 2009 SUI Leichtathletikclub Oensingen 2:01.17 PB
15 256 Saner Shana 2010 SUI LA-Riege TV Olten 2:04.14 PB
16 167 Kumbric Nina 2010 999 STV Oensingen 2:11.19

296 Tesfay Melat 2009 ERI STV Oensingen n.a.

80m Hürden, U16 Frauen (0.762m) 04.07.2024 / 18:40
Zeitlauf Wind: +0.4m/s
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 306 Vial Pauline 2009 SUI ETV Schindellegi 12.61 PB
2 325 Wieduckel Mia Amelie 2009 GER LC Basel 12.86 PB
3 40 Brunner Ayana 2010 SUI TV Cham 1884 13.47 PB

aW 199 Meier Albert 1953 SUI LV Wettingen-Baden 14.86 SB

Kugelstoss, U16 Frauen (3kg) 04.07.2024 / 19:15
Finale
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 212 Moser Rahel 2011 SUI STV Welschenrohr 10.37
2 129 Hofer Alena 2010 SUI LV Fricktal 9.51
3 177 Lengyel Sara 2009 SUI TV Zofingen LA 9.39
4 36 Brodard Tamina 2010 SUI Biberist aktiv! Leichtathletik 8.89
5 152 Khattabi Rabea 2010 SUI LA-Riege TV Olten 8.82
6 313 Vrbat Mia 2009 SUI LV Langenthal 8.17 PB
7 277 Sibabi Rachida 2010 GER LV Langenthal 8.12 PB
8 97 Gäumann Lina 2009 SUI LA-Riege TV Olten 7.08 PB
9 203 Mengisen Sina 2013 SUI Leichtathletikclub Oensingen 6.61

Speerwurf, U16 Frauen (400g) 04.07.2024 / 20:00
Finale
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 309 Volken Kaira 2009 SUI SATUS Rothrist LA 30.53
2 177 Lengyel Sara 2009 SUI TV Zofingen LA 29.17 SB
3 264 Schmid Mona 2009 SUI Biberist aktiv! Leichtathletik 28.83
4 129 Hofer Alena 2010 SUI LV Fricktal 27.98
5 61 Deppeler Céline 2010 SUI TV Länggasse Bern 27.60
6 141 Jäggi Ilona Anna 2011 SUI LV Langenthal 27.00 PB
7 326 Wiesmann Malena 2010 SUI TV Länggasse Bern 25.47 PB
8 193 Mathys Vivienne 2011 SUI STV Welschenrohr 20.65


